PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFOR	COMPLETING THIS FORM.		
APPLICATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STARE FOR Glenda E. Hood			
REINSTATEMENT Secretary of State Division OF CORPORATIONS	FILED		
1. DOCUMENT # L02000031374	2004 JAN -6 PM 2:03		
Name and Mailing Address	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
0003513 01 AT 0.292 ••AUTO T5 0 0615 32804-650707			
THE WINSCOTT COMPANY, L.L.C. 2107 FORREST CLUB DR. ORLANDO FL 32804-6507			
	A HERAKUMI KUMUN KUMUN KUKUMUN ARKIK KERICI MANAN MININ KADA MININ KERUMUN KUKUMUN KADA MININ KERUMUN KADA MINI		

2. New Mailing Address			4. State/Country of Formation FL 5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 11/21/2002					
City, State,	City, State, Zip				5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 11/21/2002			
Principal Place of Business 2107 FORREST CLUB DR. ORLANDO FL 32804		3. New Principal Place of Business Address				Applied For Not Applicable		
		City, State, Zip			7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S5.00 Additional Fee reg for a Certificate of Stat			
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent				9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent				
ARNHEIM, TORBJORN A JR 2107 FORREST CLUB DR. ORLANDO FL 32804				Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
							Zip Code	
Signature of Registered A	Agent			1	and accept the oblig	pations of Chapter 608,		2003
II. Names			······			······································		
Title(s)	Name of Managing Members/Managers					City / State / Zip		
MGRM	ARNHEIM, TORBJORN A JR		2107 FORREST CLUB DR.			ORLANDO FL	32804	ारिय का का
					40 	0026041 94-01903-0;	029 23 *	3-4 *200.00
	<u> </u>							
				RE	NSTAT	EMENT	201	23
filing th all fees	y that I am managing member/manager his reinstatement application the reason for s owed by the timited liability company har hade under oath.	or dissolution has bee	en eliminated, the	limited liability co d on this applicati	ompany name satisfi ion is true and accur	es the requirements of rate, and my signature :	section 60 shall have	08.406, F.S., and that the same legal effect
Managing N	Member/Manage	r/Manager	61 b'orr	Daty	Arnheim	Daytime Phone # 40 n Jr.	1/-2	<u>, 10 - 172 C</u>